2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

VIN: W1Z4DGHY3NT094526 Interior Color: Mileage In: Vehicle Out:

License: Exterior Color: Mileage Out:

State: Production Date: Condition: Job #:
TRANSMISSION Overhead Console AM Radio Head/Curtain Air Bags
Automatic Transmission CONVENIENCE FM Radio Communications System
POWER Air Conditioning Stereo Hands Free Device
Power Steering Intermittent Wipers Search/Seek SEATS
Power Brakes Tilt Wheel Auxiliary Audio Connection Cloth Seats
Power Windows Cruise Control SAFETY Bucket Seats
Power Locks Rear Defogger Drivers Side Air Bag 3rd Row Seat
Power Mirrors Keyless Entry Passenger Air Bag WHEELS
Heated Mirrors Alarm Anti-Lock Brakes (4) Styled Steel Wheels
DECOR Steering Wheel Touch Controls 4 Wheel Disc Brakes PAINT
Dual Mirrors Dual Air Condition Traction Control Clear Coat Paint

Body Side Moldings
Privacy Glass

3/14/2024 1:36:46 PM

Backup Camera
RADIO

Stability Control
Front Side Impact Air Bags

450557
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2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

Line Oper Description Part Number Qty
1 FRONT BUMPER
2 O/H front bumper
3 Repl Bumper cover w/o fog lamps w/o 91088593009K83 1

surround view textured

4 GRILLE
5 R&I R&I grille assy
6 FRONT LAMPS
7 Repl RT Headlamp assy 9109060500 1
8 Aim headlamps
9 R&I LT Headlamp assy
10 HoOOD
11 Repl Hood 9078806000 1
12 Add for Clear Coat
13 Add for Underside(Complete)
14 Add for Clear Coat
15 Repl Insulation clip 0019880325 11
16 Repl RT Hinge 9108803100 1
17 Add for Clear Coat
18 Repl LT Hinge 9108803000 1
19 Add for Clear Coat
20 Repl RT Vent grille 91083605009051 1
21 R&I LT Vent grille
22 FENDER
23 Repl RT Fender 9108810100 1
24 Overlap Major Adj. Panel
25 Add for Clear Coat
26 Add for Edging
27 Add for Clear Coat
28 R&I LT R&I fender assy
29 % Bind LT Fender
30 Repl RT Ft fender liner 9076842802 1
31 R&I LT Ft fender liner
32 Repl RT Rr fender liner 9076845605 1
33 R&I LT Rr fender liner
34 Repl RT Extension 9108802900 1
35 Add for Clear Coat
36 R&I LT Extension
37 Repl RT Trim cover 91081103009051 1
38 R&I LT Trim cover
39 R&I  RT Splash guard
40 R&I LT Splash guard
41 Repl RT Molding black 91069001009K83 1
42 Repl LT Molding black 91069000009K83 1

Labor Paint
1.8
Incl.
Incl.
0.3
0.5
0.3
1.4 2.9
1.2
1.5
0.3
0.3 0.3
0.1
0.3 0.3
0.1
Incl.
Incl.
1.8 2.0
-0.4
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.5
2.6
Incl.
0.5
Incl.
0.5
0.3 0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2



2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

STEERING WHEEL
R&I Steering wheel w/multifunction

wj/o leather
WINDSHIELD
Repl Windshield Mercedes w/o lane
assist
# Repl Urethane Kit
# Rpr  Clean Old Urethane
COWL
R&I  Cowl grille
INSTRUMENT PANEL
Repl Instrument panel
RESTRAINT SYSTEMS

Repl RT Head air bag
Air bag system diagnosis
Repl LT Head air bag
Repl Control module
Repl LT Side impact sens
Repl RT Side impact sens
Repl RT Pressure sensor
Repl LT Pressure sensor
Repl RT Belt & retractor
Repl LT Belt & retractor
ROOF
R&I Headliner front

R&I Headliner center, front w/right
sldg door

R&I Headliner center, rear

Repl Front roof pnl
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat
Add for Underside(Complete)
Add for Clear Coat

Repl Front panel

Repl Center roof pnl w/170" WB
Overlap Major Adj. Panel

* Add for Clear Coat

Repl Rear roof pnl w/o ext WB w/roof
AC 170" WB

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
* Add for Clear Coat
Repl Rear panel w/ext WB
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
Repl Rear rail
Repl Rear header
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

910670050064

91068006007P82

90786076019051

90786075019051
9079005007
1679050700
1679050700
1679050800
1679050800

90786005009C94

90786007009C94

9066571100

9066571600

9066572100

9076570100

9066571700

9106500000
9106510400

[ = T S e N

0.6

Incl.

2.0

0.6

4.5

0.9
0.5
0.9
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.7

Incl.
Incl.

Incl.
12.8

8.0

7.0

7.0

5.0

1.0
2.0

T XT==X=XZXZXZX

2.8
-0.4
0.5
5.0
1.0
4.8
34
-0.4
0.6
3.4

-0.4
0.6
1.8

-0.2

1.4
-0.2



2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
open
open
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl
Repl

RT Front panel
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

RT Side panel front wyleft sliding
door

Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
RT Side panel rear 170"WB
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
Deduct for Overlap

RT Center reinf 170"WB

RT Rear reinf w/170"WB ext
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

PILLARS, ROCKER & FLOOR

Repl

Repl

Repl
FRONT DOOR

Repl

Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl
Repl

RT Aperture panel high roof
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

RT Molding black

LT Molding black

RT Door shell

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

RT Surround w'strip

RT Molding black

RT Mirror base w/power w/o
surround view

RT Mirror cover w/power
RT Puddle lamp

RT Signal lamp

RT Mirror trim

RT Mirror glass upper, w/power
wj/o surround view

RT Mirror glass lower
RT Run channel

SIDE LOADING DOOR

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl
SIDE PANEL

Repl

RT Door shell high roof w/window
Overlap Major Adj. Panel

Add for Clear Coat

Add for trnsfr glass

RT Surround w'strip high roof

RT Molding black

RT Fixed glass Mercedes

LT Front panel

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Cut window opening

9066376909

9106370201

9106372701

9066322703
9066324703

9106302400

9106900500
9106900400

9107203100

9107206400
91069003009K83
9108111600

9108114200
9109064800
9109064600
9108113800
0028115133

910811360068
910725050064

9107308100

9106169800
91069007009K83
9067351500

9106373500

1

e

e e

4.9

6.5

9.1

-2.6

1.5
5.6

12.0

0.2

0.2

5.1

Incl.

0.3
0.9

Incl.

Incl.

Incl.
0.3

4.3

0.8

0.3

0.3

Incl.

14.0

3.0

1.4
-0.2
1.9

-0.2
2.6
-0.2

1.0
-0.2

3.0
-0.4
0.5

3.7
-0.4
0.7

5.0
-0.4
0.9

3.7
-0.4
0.7



2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151

152
open

154

155
156
157

158

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl

Repl
Repl
Repl

Repl

Add for Inside
Add for Clear Coat
Deduct for Overlap

RT Rear panel w/o left sliding
door w/extended

Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat

Cut window opening
Add for Inside

Add for Clear Coat

LT Rear panel w/o left sliding
door w/extended

Overlap Major Adj. Panel

Add for Clear Coat

Cut window opening

Add for Inside

Add for Clear Coat

LT Lower panel

Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
RT Wheelhouse panel front
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
LT Wheelhouse panel front
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

RT Wheelhouse panel rear
w/extended

Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

LT Wheelhouse panel rear
w/extended

Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel

RT Front molding w/o left sliding

door black

LT Front molding w/o left sliding

door black
RT Center molding black
LT Center molding black

RT Rear molding w/extended
black

LT Rear molding w/extended
black

9076372200

9076372100

9106375601

9076371800

9076371700

9076372000

9076371900

NOT USED

91069053009K83

90769060009K83
90769055009K83
90769063009K83

90769058009K83

-1.3
20.0

3.5

20.0

3.5

6.5

5.0

5.0

2.0

2.0

Incl.

0.3
Incl.
Incl.

Incl.

3.0
0.6

5.2

-0.4
1.0

3.0
0.6
5.2

-0.4
1.0

3.0
0.6
1.7
-0.2
1.3
-0.2
1.3
-0.2
1.6

-0.2
1.6



