2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

VIN: W1Z4DGHY3NT094526 Interior Color: Mileage In: Vehicle Out:

License: Exterior Color: Mileage Out:

State: Production Date: Condition: Job #:

**TRANSMISSION** 

**Automatic Transmission** 

**POWER** 

Power Steering **Power Brakes Power Windows** 

Power Locks **Power Mirrors** 

Heated Mirrors

**DECOR** 

**Dual Mirrors** 

**Body Side Moldings** 

Privacy Glass

Overhead Console

CONVENIENCE

Air Conditioning Intermittent Wipers

Tilt Wheel

Cruise Control Rear Defogger

Keyless Entry

Alarm

Steering Wheel Touch Controls

**Dual Air Condition** Backup Camera

**RADIO** 

AM Radio

FM Radio Stereo

Search/Seek

**Auxiliary Audio Connection** 

**SAFETY** 

Drivers Side Air Bag

Passenger Air Bag Anti-Lock Brakes (4)

4 Wheel Disc Brakes

Traction Control Stability Control

Front Side Impact Air Bags

Head/Curtain Air Bags Communications System

Hands Free Device

**SEATS** 

Cloth Seats

**Bucket Seats** 

3rd Row Seat **WHEELS** 

Styled Steel Wheels

**PAINT** 

Clear Coat Paint

Line		Oper	Description	Part Number	Qty	Labor	Paint
1	FRONT BUMPE	R					
2			O/H front bumper			1.8	
3		Repl	Bumper cover w/o fog lamps w/o surround view textured	91088593009K83	1	Incl.	
4	GRILLE						
5		R&I	R&I grille assy			Incl.	
6	FRONT LAMPS						
7		Repl	RT Headlamp assy	9109060500	1	0.3	
8			Aim headlamps			0.5	
9		R&I	LT Headlamp assy			0.3	
10	HOOD						
11		Repl	Hood	9078806000	1	1.4	2.9
12			Add for Clear Coat				1.2
13			Add for Underside(Complete)				1.5
14			Add for Clear Coat				0.3
15		Repl	Insulation clip	0019880325	11		
16		Repl	RT Hinge	9108803100	1	0.3	0.3
17			Add for Clear Coat				0.1
18		Repl	LT Hinge	9108803000	1	0.3	0.3
19			Add for Clear Coat				0.1
20		Repl	RT Vent grille	91083605009051	1	Incl.	
21		R&I	LT Vent grille			Incl.	
22	FENDER						
23		Repl	RT Fender	9108810100	1	1.8	2.0
24			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
25			Add for Clear Coat				0.3
26			Add for Edging				0.5
27			Add for Clear Coat				0.1
28		R&I	LT R&I fender assy			1.5	
29	*	Blnd	LT Fender				<u>2.6</u>
30		Repl	RT Ft fender liner	9076842802	1	Incl.	
31		R&I	LT Ft fender liner			0.5	
32		Repl	RT Rr fender liner	9076845605	1	Incl.	
33		R&I	LT Rr fender liner			0.5	
34		Repl	RT Extension	9108802900	1	0.3	0.3
35			Add for Clear Coat				0.1
36		R&I	LT Extension			0.3	
37		Repl	RT Trim cover	91081103009051	1	0.2	
38		R&I	LT Trim cover			0.2	
39		R&I	RT Splash guard			0.2	
40		R&I	LT Splash guard			0.2	
41		Repl	RT Molding black	91069001009K83	1	0.2	
42		Repl	LT Molding black	91069000009K83	1	0.2	

43	STEERING WH		G			0.6.11	
44		R&I	Steering wheel w/multifunction w/o leather			0.6 M	
45	WINDSHIELD						
46		Repl	Windshield Mercedes w/o lane assist	910670050064	1	Incl.	
47	#	Repl	Urethane Kit		1		
48	#	Rpr	Clean Old Urethane			2.0	
49	COWL						
50		R&I	Cowl grille			0.6	
51	INSTRUMENT	PANEI	-				
52		Repl	Instrument panel	91068006007P82	1	4.5 M	
53	RESTRAINT SY	STEM	S				
54		Repl	RT Head air bag	90786076019051	1	0.9 M	
55			Air bag system diagnosis			0.5 M	
56		Repl	LT Head air bag	90786075019051	1	0.9 M	
57		Repl	Control module	9079005007	1	0.4 M	
58		Repl	LT Side impact sens	1679050700	1	0.3 M	
59		Repl	RT Side impact sens	1679050700	1	0.3 M	
60		Repl	RT Pressure sensor	1679050800	1	0.2 M	
51		Repl	LT Pressure sensor	1679050800	1	0.2 M	
62		Repl	RT Belt & retractor	90786005009C94	1	0.7	
63		Repl	LT Belt & retractor	90786007009C94	1	0.7	
64	ROOF						
65		R&I	Headliner front			Incl.	
56		R&I	Headliner center, front w/right sldg door			Incl.	
67		R&I	Headliner center, rear			Incl.	
68		Repl	Front roof pnl	9066571100	1	12.8	2.8
69			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
70			Add for Clear Coat				0.5
71			Add for Underside(Complete)				5.0
72			Add for Clear Coat				1.0
73		Repl	Front panel	9066571600	1	8.0	4.8
74		Repl	Center roof pnl w/170" WB	9066572100	1	7.0	3.4
75			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
76	*		Add for Clear Coat				0.6
77		Repl	Rear roof pnl w/o ext WB w/roof AC 170" WB	9076570100	1	7.0	3.4
78			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
79	*		Add for Clear Coat				0.6
80		Repl	Rear panel w/ext WB	9066571700	1	5.0	1.8
81			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
82		Repl	Rear rail	9106500000	1	1.0	
83		Repl	Rear header	9106510400	1	2.0	1.4
84			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2

2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

85		Repl	RT Front panel	9066376909	1	4.9	1.4
86			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
87		Repl	RT Side panel front w/left sliding	9106370201	1	6.5	1.9
00			door				0.2
88			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel	04.06373704		0.4	-0.2
89		Repl	•	9106372701	1	9.1	2.6
90			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel			2.6	-0.2
91		D I	Deduct for Overlap	0066222702	4	-2.6	
92		Repl	RT Center reinf 170"WB	9066322703	1	1.5	1.0
93		Repl	RT Rear reinf w/170"WB ext	9066324703	1	5.6	1.0
94	DTILLADS DOG	WED 0	Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
95 06	PILLARS, ROC			0106202400	4	12.0	2.0
96		Repl		9106302400	1	12.0	3.0
97	*		Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
98	<b>~</b>	DI	Add for Clear Coat	0100000000	4	0.2	0.5
open		Repl	RT Molding black	9106900500	1	0.2	
open	FRONT ROOF	Repl	LT Molding black	9106900400	1	 0.2	
101	FRONT DOOR		DT D	0107202100		- 4	2.7
102		Repl	RT Door shell	9107203100	1	5.1	3.7
103	*		Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
104	*		Add for Clear Coat	04.07206.400		<b>.</b> .	0.7
105		Repl	RT Surround w'strip	9107206400	1	Incl.	
106		Repl	RT Molding black	91069003009K83	1	0.3	
107		Repl	RT Mirror base w/power w/o surround view	9108111600	1	0.9	
108		Repl	RT Mirror cover w/power	9108114200	1	Incl.	
109		Repl	RT Puddle lamp	9109064800	1		
110		Repl	RT Signal lamp	9109064600	1		
111		Repl	RT Mirror trim	9108113800	1		
112		Repl	RT Mirror glass upper, w/power w/o surround view	0028115133	1	Incl.	
113		Repl	RT Mirror glass lower	910811360068	1	Incl.	
114		Repl	RT Run channel	910725050064	1	0.3	
115	SIDE LOADING	G DOO	R				
116		Repl	RT Door shell high roof w/window	9107308100	1	4.3	5.0
117			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
118	*		Add for Clear Coat				0.9
119			Add for trnsfr glass			0.8	
120		Repl	RT Surround w'strip high roof	9106169800	1	0.3	
121		Repl	RT Molding black	91069007009K83	1	0.3	
122		Repl	RT Fixed glass Mercedes	9067351500	1	Incl.	
123	SIDE PANEL						
124		Repl	LT Front panel	9106373500	1	14.0	3.7
125		•	Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
126	*		Add for Clear Coat				0.7
127			Cut window opening			3.0	
			. 3				

## 2022 BENZ Sprinter Passenger 2500 170" WB High Roof RWD 3D VAN 4-2.0L Turbocharged Diesel Diesel Direct Injection

128			Add for Inside				3.0
129			Add for Clear Coat				0.6
130			Deduct for Overlap			-1.3	
131		Repl	RT Rear panel w/o left sliding door w/extended	9076372200	1	20.0	5.2
132			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
133	*		Add for Clear Coat				1.0
134			Cut window opening			3.5	
135			Add for Inside				3.0
136			Add for Clear Coat				0.6
137		Repl	LT Rear panel w/o left sliding door w/extended	9076372100	1	20.0	5.2
138			Overlap Major Adj. Panel				-0.4
139	*		Add for Clear Coat				1.0
140			Cut window opening			3.5	
141			Add for Inside				3.0
142			Add for Clear Coat				0.6
143		Repl	LT Lower panel	9106375601	1	6.5	1.7
144			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
145		Repl	RT Wheelhouse panel front	9076371800	1	5.0	1.3
146			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
147		Repl	LT Wheelhouse panel front	9076371700	1	5.0	1.3
148			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
149		Repl	RT Wheelhouse panel rear w/extended	9076372000	1	2.0	1.6
150			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
151		Repl	LT Wheelhouse panel rear w/extended	9076371900	1	2.0	1.6
152			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel				-0.2
open		Repl	RT Front molding w/o left sliding door black	NOT USED	1		
154		Repl	LT Front molding w/o left sliding door black	91069053009K83	1	Incl.	
155		Repl	RT Center molding black	90769060009K83	1	0.3	
156		Repl	LT Center molding black	90769055009K83	1	Incl.	
157		Repl	RT Rear molding w/extended black	90769063009K83	1	Incl.	
158		Repl	LT Rear molding w/extended black	90769058009K83	1	Incl.	